
Core Program, Levels 1 thru 4
Complete Level One Starter Set
Level One Teacher’s Manual
Level One Semple Math Cards
Level One Workbook A
Level One Workbook B
Level One Workbook C
The Place Value Kit
Complete Level Two Set
Level Two Teacher’s Manual
Level Two Semple Math Cards
Level Two Workbook A
Level Two Workbook B
Level Two Workbook C
Complete Level Three Set
Level Three Teacher’s Manual
Times Table CD
Level Three Workbook A
Level Three Workbook B
Complete Level Four Set
Level Four Teacher’s Manual
Level Four Workbook A
Level Four Workbook B
Level Four Workbook C
Worksheets for Level One, Lessons 1-12
Worksheets for Level One, Lessons 13-24
Color Words Packet
Shapes Supplement
Times Tables Kit 1 to 12
Times Table Teacher’s Manual
Times Table Workbook
Times Table CD

Quantity Item Code Title Price Each Amount
SET CP
SET 1
TM 1
Cards1
A1
B1
C1
PVK
SET2
TM2
Cards2
A2
B2
C2
SET3
TM3
TT-CD
A3
B3
SET4
TM4
A4
B4
C4
Draft1
Draft2
Color
Shape
TT Kit
TT-TM
TT-WB
TT-CD

$399.95 (save $62.10 from $462.05)
$145.70 (save $10.00 from $155.70)
$44.95
$34.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$36.95
$118.75 (save $5.00 from $123.75)
$49.95
$34.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95 
$78.80 (save $5.00 from $83.80)
$44.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$93.80 (save $5.00 from $98.80)
$59.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$13.95
$13.95
$19.95
$6.95
$39.85 (save $6.95 from $50.85)
$24.95
$12.95
$12.95

Subtotal

State Sales Tax

Shipping & Handling (See Table)

Total

* Prices valid through December 31, 2018
* Materials can be purchased as complete sets  
   at a discount

$333.95

Above $5000.00 Add 5%

signed School P.O.

Next Day Shipping Via
Fed Ex Ground
Tracking numbers available.

Small orders shipped Priority Mail 
Sole Proprietor 
All Materials Copyrighted

Basic Mathematics Mastery!
For Every Student!
For Life!
(if executed as written)

We look forward to serving you!

** Visa or Mastercard

$399.95 (regular $462.05)

$39.95

65 South Main Street
Mansfield, MA 02048

$5.00-$40.00
$40.00-$60.00
$60.00-$80.00
$80.00-$100.00
$100.01-$135.00
$135.01-$170.00
$170.01-$200.00
$200.01-$300.00
$300.00-$450.00
$450.01-$600.00
$600.01-$750.00
$750.01-$1000.00
$1000.00-$5000.00

Add $7.50
Add $10.00
Add $15.00
Add $20.00
Add $25.00
Add $30.00
Add $40.00
Add $50.00
Add $60.00
Add $75.00
Add $100.00
Add $125.00

Add 10%

Celebrating more than
35 Years of Success
with All learners!
Semple Math consists of four levels
Level One: ADDITION
Level Two: SUBTRACTION
Level Three: MULTIPLICATION
Level Four: DIVISION  
     (Fractions, Decimals, Percents and more)
      (Concludes Program or use TM4 as a Stand   
      Alone Resource)
All Students start at Level 1 and
progress through Levels 2, 3, and 4.

Payment Options:
*Mail form with check.
*Fax or mail signed School P.O.
*Order via Credit Card at 888.868.6284
*Order via credit card online
  www.semplemath.com
Please Note:
*Credit Card information is destroyed
  upon processing.

* International Orders  
   Please add 50% to Shipping Total

Save $60.00

Save $11 off $50.85


