SEMPLE MATH Simply Unforgettable Standard Order Form BILL TO: Name			Purchase Order No Telephone Semple Math Inc. 65 South Main Street Mansfield, MA 02048 Tel: 888.868.6284 Fax: 508.222.1980 SHIP TO: Name		
Address			Address		
City	:	State Zip	City State		Zip
Quantity	Item Code SET CP SET 1	Title Core Program, Levels 1 thru 4 Complete Level One Starter Set	Price Each \$399.95 (save \$62.10 from \$462.05) \$145.70 (save \$10.00 from \$155.70)	Amount	
	TM 1 Cards1 A1	Level One Teacher's Manual Level One Semple Math Cards Level One Workbook A	\$44.95 \$34.95 \$12.95		-
	B1 C1 PVK	Level One Workbook B Level One Workbook C The Place Value Kit	\$12.95 \$12.95 \$36.95		
	SET2 TM2	Complete Level Two Set Level Two Teacher's Manual	\$118.75 (save \$5.00 from \$123.75) \$49.95		-
	Cards2 A2 B2	Level Two Semple Math Cards Level Two Workbook A Level Two Workbook B	\$34.95 \$12.95 \$12.95		-
	C2 SET3 TM3	Level Two Workbook C Complete Level Three Set Level Three Teacher's Manual	\$12.95 \$78.80 (save \$5.00 from \$83.80) \$44.95		-
	TT-CD A3 B3	Times Table CD Level Three Workbook A Level Three Workbook B	\$12.95 \$12.95 \$12.95		-
	SET4 TM4	Complete Level Four Set Level Four Teacher's Manual	\$93.80 (save \$5.00 from \$98.80) \$59.95		
	A4 B4 C4	Level Four Workbook A Level Four Workbook B Level Four Workbook C	\$12.95 \$12.95 \$12.95		-
	Draft1 Draft2	Worksheets for Level One, Lessons 1-12 Worksheets for Level One, Lessons 13-24	\$13.95 \$13.95		
	Color Shape TT Kit	Color Words Packet Shapes Supplement Times Tables Kit 1 to 12	\$19.95 \$6.95 \$39.85 (save \$6.95 from \$50.85)		-
	TT-TM TT-WB TT-CD	Times Table Teacher's Manual Times Table Workbook Times Table CD	\$24.95 \$12.95 \$12.95		-
	lid throu	gh December 31, 2018	Subtotal		
Materials at a disco		burchased as complete sets	State Sales Tax Shipping & Handling (See Table)		-
** Visa or	Mastercar	d	Total		

Cardholder Name

Shipping Cost Table					
(based on Merchandise Total)					
Subtotal Range	Shipping & Handling				
\$5.00-\$40.00	Add \$7.50				
\$40.00-\$60.00	Add \$10.00				
\$60.00-\$80.00	Add \$15.00				
\$80.00-\$100.00	Add \$20.00				
\$100.01-\$135.00	Add \$25.00				
\$135.01-\$170.00	Add \$30.00				
\$170.01-\$200.00	Add \$40.00				
\$200.01-\$300.00	Add \$50.00				
\$300.00-\$450.00	Add \$60.00				
\$450.01-\$600.00	Add \$75.00				
\$600.01-\$750.00	Add \$100.00				
\$750.01-\$1000.00	Add \$125.00				
\$1000.00-\$5000.00	Add 10%				
	Add 10%				

Celebrating more than 35 Years of Success with All learners!

Semple Math consists of four levels
 Level One: ADDITION
 Level Two: SUBTRACTION
 Level Three: MULTIPLICATION
 Level Four: DIVISION

 (Fractions, Decimals, Percents and more)
 (Concludes Program or use TM4 as a Stand Alone Resource)

 All Students start at Level 1 and

 progress through Levels 2, 3, and 4.

Order the entire core program for just \$399.95 (regular \$462.05)

(Times Tables Kit not included, because it is covered as part of Level Three) *Save* \$60.00

Or, just try the Times Tables Kit

for just \$39.95 (drops into any curriculum) Save \$11 off \$50.85

Ordering Information

Order will be shipped only after payment is secured. No Returns–All Sales Final

Payment Options:

*Mail form with check. *Fax or mail signed School P.O. *Order via Credit Card at <u>888.868.6284</u>

*Order via credit card online

www.semplemath.com

Please Note:

*Credit Card information is destroyed upon processing.

Next Day Shipping Via Fed Ex Ground

Tracking numbers available.

Small orders shipped Priority Mail Sole Proprietor All Materials Copyrighted

Basic Mathematics Mastery! For Every Student! For Life! (*if executed as written*)

We look forward to serving you!

* International Orders Please add 50% to Shipping Total